
RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER CLASSES FINALS PAYOUT
1 CREY ZEE KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE OP 229 21,975.87$       
2 METALLICS MVP BILLY WOLF WHITESBORO, TX AUSTIN SHEPARD OP 225 18,753.12$       
3 REYCAN IN THE CASH PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX LLOYD COX OP 6 223 15,530.36$       
4 CR TUFF TABOO CENTER RANCH CENTERVILLE, TX BOYD RICE OP 221 12,307.61$       
5 MS BABY CAKES BARKER RANCH CH LLC MADILL, OK LLOYD COX OP 220 11,370.55$       
6 SLOOOW RIDE PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX ADAN BANUELOS OP 7 219 10,433.50$       
7 CR DUALIN OUT TUFF JULIE  BEASLEY MONTGOMERY, AL AUSTIN SHEPARD OP 218 9,496.44$          
8 A CAT NAMED JOHNNY BOBBY & MARY JO HAWKINS SEGUIN, TX SEAN FLYNN OP 6 7 217.5 8,559.39$          
9 CAUTION PIPING HOT ROCKING V HORSES ALGONQUIN, IL R L CHARTIER II OP 6 7 216.5 7,622.33$          

10/13 TOYTALLIC BEECHFORK RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN OP 7 216 5,279.70$          
10/13 REYY CHARLES DALE KELLER GAINESVILLE, TX LLOYD COX OP 7 216 5,279.70$          
10/13 MILLION DOLLARR BILL STACY SMITHERMAN CENTERVILLE, TX ADAN BANUELOS OP 7 216 5,279.70$          
10/13 THE DEWD DANIEL & NANCY BURKES HIBBING, MN BEAU GALYEAN 6 7 216 5,279.70$          

14 SMART AND LETHAL SHARON BEACH WEATHERFORD, TX R L CHARTIER II 7 213 2,937.06$          
15 FANCY SUGAR BRITCHES VICK & MISSY ETHERIDGE CORINTH, MS CULLEN CHARTIER OP 7 210 2,000.00$          
16 KAT KLAW PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS OP 7 209 2,000.00$          
17 BAMA JELLY JOEL COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL AUSTIN SHEPARD OP 209 2,000.00$          
18 CAT GETHR JC JACKMAN CLEWISTON, FL KODY PORTERFIELD OP 208 2,000.00$          
19 JUAQUIMA TO FRENO DANIEL & NANCY BURKES HIBBING, MN CASEY GREEN 6 7 205 2,000.00$          
20 DOUBLE CAT FLASH EJ HUNTLEY HOUSTON, TX TARIN RICE OP 6 7 191 2,000.00$          
21 BARNEY ROSS AUSTIN & STACY SHEPARD SUMMERDALE, AL AUSTIN SHEPARD OP 0 2,000.00$          
22 HOTTIST JULIE JARMA WHITESBORO, TX KELLE EARNHEART OP 6 7 0 2,000.00$          
23 RIDDLER RAD CATTLE COMPANY SPRINGTOWN, TX LLOYD COX OP 7 0 2,000.00$          

158,105.03$     

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER CLASSES FINALS PAYOUT
1 REYCAN IN THE CASH PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX LLOYD COX OP 6 223 2,963.52$          
2 A CAT NAMED JOHNNY BOBBY & MARY JO HAWKINS SEGUIN, TX SEAN FLYNN OP 6 7 217.5 2,434.32$          
3 CAUTION PIPING HOT ROCKING V HORSES ALGONQUIN, IL R L CHARTIER II OP 6 7 216.5 1,693.44$          
4 THE DEWD DANIEL & NANCY BURKES HIBBING, MN BEAU GALYEAN 6 7 216 1,270.08$          
5 JUAQUIMA TO FRENO DANIEL & NANCY BURKES HIBBING, MN CASEY GREEN 6 7 205 952.56$             
6 DOUBLE CAT FLASH EJ HUNTLEY HOUSTON, TX TARIN RICE OP 6 7 191 740.88$             
7 HOTTIST JULIE JARMA WHITESBORO, TX KELLE EARNHEART OP 6 7 0 529.20$             

10,584.00$       
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RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER CLASSES FINALS PAYOUT
1 SLOOOW RIDE PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX ADAN BANUELOS OP 7 219 5,017.60$          
2 A CAT NAMED JOHNNY BOBBY & MARY JO HAWKINS SEGUIN, TX SEAN FLYNN OP 6 7 217.5 4,014.08$          
3 CAUTION PIPING HOT ROCKING V HORSES ALGONQUIN, IL R L CHARTIER II OP 6 7 216.5 3,512.32$          

4/7 TOYTALLIC BEECHFORK RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN OP 7 216 2,195.20$          
4/7 REYY CHARLES DALE KELLER GAINESVILLE, TX LLOYD COX OP 7 216 2,195.20$          
4/7 MILLION DOLLARR BILL STACY SMITHERMAN CENTERVILLE, TX ADAN BANUELOS OP 7 216 2,195.20$          
4/7 THE DEWD DANIEL & NANCY BURKES HIBBING, MN BEAU GALYEAN 6 7 216 2,195.20$          

8 SMART AND LETHAL SHARON BEACH WEATHERFORD, TX R L CHARTIER II 7 213 1,505.28$          
9 FANCY SUGAR BRITCHES VICK & MISSY ETHERIDGE CORINTH, MS CULLEN CHARTIER OP 7 210 1,254.40$          

10 KAT KLAW PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS OP 7 209 1,003.52$          
25,088.00$       

4 YEAR OLD OPEN NOVICE RESULTS


